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Wyniki gonitw z dnia: 22-02-2026

PARIS-VINCENNES
CAGNES-SUR-MER
PARIS-VINCENNES
CAGNES-SUR-MER
PARIS-VINCENNES
CAGNES-SUR-MER
PARIS-VINCENNES
CAGNES-SUR-MER
PARIS-VINCENNES
CAGNES-SUR-MER
PARIS-VINCENNES
CAGNES-SUR-MER
PARIS-VINCENNES
CAGNES-SUR-MER
PARIS-VINCENNES
CAGNES-SUR-MER
PARIS-VINCENNES

13:23
13:40
13:58
14:15
14:33
14:50
15:15
15:32
15:50
16:07
16:25
16:42
17:00
17:17
17:35
17:52
18:12

10/9/1/3/6
2/6/5/7/10
8/4/5/6/9
2/4/5/3/7
14/7/4/11/3
4/6/9/5/3
2/4/10/14/13
8/2/1/6/4
13/16/9/14/11
2/4/7/11/5
1/6/7/12/11
5/4/6/3/10
4/3/1/5/8
1/6/3/5/2
4/3/1/10/13
5/11/9/3/8
4/10/8/3/9



