



Wyniki gonitw z dnia: 22-02-2026

Nr gon.	Tor	Godz.	Wyniki
1	PARIS-VINCENNES	13:23	10/9/1/3/6
2	CAGNES-SUR-MER	13:40	2/6/5/7/10
3	PARIS-VINCENNES	13:58	8/4/5/6/9
4	CAGNES-SUR-MER	14:15	2/4/5/3/7
5	PARIS-VINCENNES	14:33	14/7/4/11/3
6	CAGNES-SUR-MER	14:50	4/6/9/5/3
7	PARIS-VINCENNES	15:15	2/4/10/14/13
8	CAGNES-SUR-MER	15:32	8/2/1/6/4
9	PARIS-VINCENNES	15:50	13/16/9/14/11
10	CAGNES-SUR-MER	16:07	2/4/7/11/5
11	PARIS-VINCENNES	16:25	1/6/7/12/11
12	CAGNES-SUR-MER	16:42	5/4/6/3/10
13	PARIS-VINCENNES	17:00	4/3/1/5/8
14	CAGNES-SUR-MER	17:17	1/6/3/5/2
15	PARIS-VINCENNES	17:35	4/3/1/10/13
16	CAGNES-SUR-MER	17:52	5/11/9/3/8
17	PARIS-VINCENNES	18:12	4/10/8/3/9